 94學年度四年制重點運動項目績優學生錄取標準及名額
	招生系別
	運動

項目
	錄取名額
	正取生
錄取標準
	備取

名額
	備取生
錄取標準

	化學工程系
	田徑
	2
	79.15
	4
	64.58

	企業管理系
	羽球
	2
	73.48
	0
	-

	資訊管理系
	羽球
	2
	69.41
	0
	-

	資訊管理系
	羽球
	1
	67.89
	2
	65.14

	財務金融系
	羽球
	1
	75.95
	0
	-

	財務金融系
	軟式

網球
	1
	76.30
	2
	72.20

	會計系
	軟式

網球
	2
	64.35
	0
	-

	工業設計系
	軟式

網球
	2
	67.13
	0
	-

	視覺傳達設計系
	田徑
	1
	74.06
	3
	68.16

	應用外語系
	田徑
	2
	67.63
	0
	-

	合計
	-
	16
	-
	11
	-


